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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Pond & Company 

 
Megan Elliott 

 
Ph: 904-862-8597 

 
megan.elliott@pondco.com N N 24-500667-RFP 

 
CBI International 

Group, Inc. 

 
Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 

 
cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y N/A 

 
Southern Road & 

Bridge, LLC 

 
Chinmay Modi 

 
Ph: 727-940-5395 

 
cmodi@southernrb.com N N 

 
N/A 

 
RK Reeves & 

Associates, Inc. 

 
Corine G. 

Walker 

 
Ph: 770-414-7975 

 
corine@rkreeves.com N Y 

 
N/A 

 
PRAXIS3 

 
Serena Graham 

 
Ph: 404-474-9953 

 
sgraham@praxis3.com N N 24-500667-RFP 

 
Kimley-Horn and 
Associates, Inc. 

 
Rachel Schmitt 

 
Ph: 470-579-4968 

 
rachel.schmitt@kimley-horn.com N N 24-500667-RFP 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Facility Maintenance & 

Services Group 

 
Lawanda Brown 

 
Ph: 678-770-9474 

 
lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y N/A 

Freeman Secretarial and 
Administrative Services, 

LLC 

 
Danielle Saxon 

 
Ph: 404-494-0671 

 
dsaxon@freemanservices.co N N 24-101637-ITB 

 
Dokun Technologies, 

LLC 

 
Solomon 

Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 

 
info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

 
HKS, Inc. 

 
Shawn 

Sunderland 

 
Ph: 404-448-3668 

 
ssunderland@hksinc.com N N 24-500667-RFP 

 
Consolidated Pipe & 

Supply 

 
Michael 

McDonald 

 
Ph: 678-564-4706 

 
michael.mcdonald@cpspipe.com N N 24-101637-ITB 

 
WGI 

 
Martin Smith 

 
Ph: 571-429-6456 

 
martin.smith@wginc.com N N 24-500667-RFP 
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Solicitations Announced: 

24-101637-ITB 
24-500667-RFP 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Design emporium 

 
Sarah Lawrence 

 
Ph: 404-246-9109 

 
Hello@sarahclawrence.com N N 

 
24-500667-RFP 

 
The Black Table LLC 

 
Loriel Price 

 
Ph: 470-274-6598 

 
Akerroyel@gmail.com N N 

 
N/A 

 
CPL 

 
Rebecca Keller 

 
Ph: 770-639-7096 

 
rkeefer@cplteam.com N N 

 
24-500667-RFP 
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